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STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

2901
3001
3101

3201

3301
3401
3501
3601
3701
3801
3901
4001
(e)

101

201

301

401

501

Fillmore—Continued

Green 2900

Union 3000

Filbert 3100

Pixley Avenue
Greenwich 3200

Moulton
Lombard 3300

Chestnut 3400

Francisco 3500

Bay 3600

NorthPoint 3700

Beach..." 3800

Jefferson
.

"

3900

Tonquin 4000

Lewis (e)

Fillmore Place (now Calumet Place)

First, from S s Market bet Fremont and

Second, S E to the bay

Cross Sts. W. E
Market 2 1

Stevenson
Jessie

ElimAlley
Mission lw
Minna
Natoma
Howard 200

Tehama Place

Tenny
Clementina
Folsom 300

Guy Place

Boston Place

Lansing
Harrison 400

Simpson Place

Gabrielle Place

Goodsell Place

Alger Place
—

-

Bryant 500

Federal

Brannan
Bluxome
Townsend
Embarcadero

Firtt Avenue. See Arguello Blvd.

For Nos. see Nineteenth At

First Avenue South (now Arthur Av)

Fisher Alley, from E e Powell bet

Pacific and Broadway

Fitch, from India, S W to County Line

Fitch Alley (now Fenton Alley;

Fittjerald Avenue, from County Line

N W to Railroad Av, and from New-

hall to Charter Oak Av

Flint, from Sixteenth nr Oastro, to

Albany

Flint Alley (now Cowell Place)

Flood Avenue (Sunnyside), from Cir-

cular Av bet Hearst and Staples

Avs W to Hamburg

Flora (Silver Terrace), from Bay View

bet Pomona and Newhall, S to

Thornton Av
Floral Grove. (Closed)

Florence (Citv Land Association Tract)

See Head
Florence, from point N of Broadway

bet Taylor and Jones, N to Vallejo

Florence Alley, from E s Mission nr

County Line

Florida, from Division bet Bryant and

Alabama, S to Peralta Av

Cross Sts. W.
Division 2

Alameda 100

Fifteenth 200

Sixteenth 300

Seventeenth 400

Mariposa 500

Eighteenth 600

Nineteenth 700

Twentieth 800

Twenty-first 900

Twentv-second 1000

Twenty-third HOP

E.

1

101

201

30!

401

501

601

701

801

901

1001

1101

1001

1101

1201

1301

1401

Twenty-fourth 1200 1201

Twenty-fifth 1300 1301

Twenty-sixth 1400 1401

Army 1500 1501

Precita Avenue 1600 1601

Peralta Avenue (e) (e)

Flower, from Loomis, W to San Bruno

Av
Folger Alley, from S s Ellis bet Webster

and Fillmore

Folsom. from the bay bet Howard and

Harrison, S \V and S to point S

of Crescent Av
Cross St*. N. S.

The Embarcadero 2 1

Steuart
Spear 100 10

Main 200 20

Brale 300 301

Richardson Place

Z?no Place —

"

Fremont 400 401

Baldwin Court
Grote Place

First 500 501

Ecker
Essex
Second 600 601

Hawthorne
Hampton Place

Third 700 701

P,itch

Eliza Place

Alice

Fourth 800 801

Miller Place „„,

Fifth 900 901

Falmouth
Sixth 1000

Harriet

Columbia Square

Russ
Sherman
Moss
Seventh H00
Langton
Hallam
Rausch
Rodgers 7—
Eighth 1200

Ninth 1300

Dore „
Tenth 1400

Etev^h'l •••••"••"^ 1501

Twelfth \'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.'.s«0 1601

W. E.

Thirteenth 1700 1701

F.rie

Fourteenth 1800 1801

Fifteenth 1900 1901

Sixteenth... 2000 2001

Enterprise ~~ „_„
Seventeenth 2100 2101

Eighteenth 2200 220

Nineteenth 2300 230

Twentieth 2400 240

Twentv-first 2500 2501

Twentv-second 2600 2601

Twenty-third 2700 2701

Twenty-fourth 2800 2801

Twentv-fifth 2900 2901

Twenty-sixth 3000 3001

Serpentine Avenue.....
3joo ^

Precita Avenue 3200 3201

Stoneman 3300

Ripley 3400 3401

Waltham —

—

Esmeralda Avenue 3500 3501

Powhattan 3600 3601

Eugenia Avenue 3700 3701

Cortland " 3800 3801

jarDoe
- 3900 3901

Tompkins 4000 4001

Ogden 4100 4101

Crescent Avenue . . . 4200 4201

Folsom Avenue (see Rodgers), from

S a Folsom bet Seventh and
Eighth

Foote Avenue (West End Tract), from

W s Mission nr County Line

Ford, from W s Sanchez bet Seven-

teenth and Eighteenth, W to Noe

Ford (City Land Association Tract),

see Byxbee

Forester (Sunnyside), from point nr

Staples Av bet Edna and Gen-

esee, N to Thirty-third

Fortieth Avenue, from Clement, S to

Yorba. ForNos.eceNineteenthAv

Fortieth Avenue South, see Pulaski Av
Forty-eighth Avenue, from point N of

Clement, S to Ocean Boulevard.

For Nos. see Nineteenth Av
Forty-fifth Avenue, from Clement S

to Yorba. For Nos. see Nineteenth

At
Forty-fifth Avenue South, see Ugarte Av
Forty-first Avenue, from Clement S

to Yorba. For Nos. see Nineteenth

Av
Forty-first Avenue South, see Quebec Av
Forty-fourth Avenue, from Clement S

to Yorba. For Nos. see Nineteenth

At
Forty-fourth Avenue South, see Tovar

Av
Forty-ninth Avenue, see La Playa.

For Nos. see Nineteenth Av
Forty-second Avenue, from Clement S

to Yorba. For Nos. see Nineteenth

At
Forty-second Avenue South, see Richter

Av
Forty-seventh Avenue, from Clement S

to Yorba. For Nos. see Nineteenth

At
Forty-sixth Avenue, from Clement S to

Yorba.

Forty-third Avenue, from Clement S

to Yorba. For Nos. see Nineteenth

At
Forty-third Avenue South, see Sampson

Av
Fountain, from S s Twenty-fourth bet

Hoffman Av and Bellevue, S to

Clipper

Fourteenth, from W s Harrison bet

Duboce Avenue and Fifteenth, W
to Buena Vista Terrace

Cross Sts. N. S.

Harrison 2

Treat Avenue
Folsom 100

Shotwell
Howard 200
Natoma
Minna
Mission 300

Woodward
Julian Avenue
Stevenson
Valencia 400

Guerrero 500
Rosemont Place

Dolores 600

Landers
Market
Church 700

Belcher

Boynton Court

Sanchez 800

Walter „
Noe 900

Castro 1000

Alpine
South Broderick (e)

Fourteenth Avenue, from Presidio

Reservation S to Wawona. For

Nos. see Nineteenth Av
Fourteenth Avenue South (now New-

comb Av

101

201

301

401

501

601

701

801

901
1001

(e)

ittMZJsnm

HOT SPRINGS


